

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P No. 11901 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                  | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b>            |
|--------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| 1                  | 19.08.2024  | <b><u>BVR,J</u></b><br><br>List on 27.08.2024 | Tr. To IO folder<br>before corrs. |